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esex Conservation District
Littleton Road, Suite 205
Westford, MA 01886

(978) 692-9395

Board of Supervisors Monthly Meeting Agenda

Welcome and establish quorum
Minutes from March 9, 2020
Plant Sale Coordinator’s Report
FY2019 EEA Grant Review
District Conservationist Report
FY2020 and FY 2021 Grant Review
2020 Annual Meeting Date
Communications and Training

Office Telephone

Virtual

Web site

Training - Supervisor and Ethics

FY 2020 Annual Plan

New Business:
Issues/ideas/concerns

CONSERVATION — DEVELOPMENT — SELF-GOVERNMENT

April 13,2020

7:10 P.M.
All
All
Frances
Amy
Heidi
Sue
All

All

Patrick/Andrew

7:10

7:20

7:30

7:50

8:00

8:20

8:25

8:30

8:40



