

Middlesex Conservation District 319 Littleton Road, Suite 205 Westford, MA 01886 (978) 692-9395

Board of Supervisors Monthly Meeting Agenda April 13, 2020 7:10 P.M.

Welcome and establish quorum	All	7:10
Minutes from March 9, 2020	All	7:20
Plant Sale Coordinator's Report	Frances	7:30
FY2019 EEA Grant Review	Amy	7:50
District Conservationist Report	Heidi	8:00
FY2020 and FY 2021 Grant Review	Sue	8:20
2020 Annual Meeting Date	All	8:25
Communications and Training Office Telephone Virtual Web site Training - Supervisor and Ethics	All	8:30
FY 2020 Annual Plan	Patrick/Andrew	8:40
New Business: Issues/ideas/concerns		

CONSERVATION - DEVELOPMENT - SELF-GOVERNMENT